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CONCRETE VIBRATORS

Husqvarna SMART 40 E

TUBE DIAMETER
40 mm

POKER SMART 40 E | 115 V | 1 ph | 50/60 Hz | UK
Art nr: 967 85 58-05

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Husqvarna Smart 40 E is our most powerful
concrete vibrating poker for professional
customers. It is an electronic high frequency
vibrating poker with an intelligent, integrated
frequency converter, combining reliability and
performance with the latest technology. The high
centrifugal force, stable speed and high
amplitude ensure excellent concrete vibration
with fewer dips. The pistol grip handle is perfectly
suited for vibration of floors and reduces
hand/arm vibrations.

Feature overview (7)

+ Powerful and reliable

Extend your reach

Keep vibrations in the concrete
Smart ergonomics
Plug-and-work

Less noise, no emissions
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Fixed green light means ready

POWERFUL AND RELIABLE EXTEND YOUR REACH
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Constant vibrations at 12,000 vpm Fifteen meters of cable provide you
ensures high centrifugal force, with exceptional reach around the
stable speed and high amplitude, worksite.

which results in excellent concrete
vibration with fewer dips in any type
of concrete slump.
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Dimensions

Tube diameter

Packaging
length

Packaging
width

Packaging
height

Article gross
weight

SMART 40E |
115V |1ph |
50/60 Hz | UK
967 85 58-05

40 mm

815 mm

575 mm

160 mm

16,600 g
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SMART 40E |
115V |1ph |
50/60 Hz | UK
967 94 02-01

48 mm

800 mm

560 mm

160 mm

13600 g
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SMART 40E |
115V |1ph |
50/60 Hz | UK
967 94 03-01

56 mm

815 mm

575 mm

160 mm

14,800 g
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ACCESSORIES

TTACHMENTS
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ccessory for
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https://www.husqvarnaconstruction.com/uk/concrete-vibrators/smart-40e/ 4/4


https://www.husqvarnaconstruction.com/uk/accessories/attachments/cap/?productId=%7B5870DB57-5067-4B14-879B-F5BDC280A54A%7D&article=595156701

