CONCRETE VIBRATORS

Husqvarna SMART 40 E



TUBE DIAMETER

40 mm

POKER SMART 40 E | 115 V | 1 ph | 50/60 Hz | UK Art nr: 967 85 58-05





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Husqvarna Smart 40 E is our most powerful concrete vibrating poker for professional customers. It is an electronic high frequency vibrating poker with an intelligent, integrated frequency converter, combining reliability and performance with the latest technology. The high centrifugal force, stable speed and high amplitude ensure excellent concrete vibration with fewer dips. The pistol grip handle is perfectly suited for vibration of floors and reduces hand/arm vibrations.

Feature overview (7)

- Powerful and reliable
- Extend your reach
- Keep vibrations in the concrete
- Smart ergonomics
- ✓ Plug-and-work
- Less noise, no emissions
- Fixed green light means ready

POWERFUL AND RELIABLE

EXTEND YOUR REACH

Constant vibrations at 12,000 vpm ensures high centrifugal force, stable speed and high amplitude, which results in excellent concrete vibration with fewer dips in any type of concrete slump.

Fifteen meters of cable provide you with exceptional reach around the worksite.

Search



All products specification SMART 40 E	SMART 40 E 115 V 1 ph 50/60 Hz UK 967 85 58-05	SMART 40 E 115 V 1 ph 50/60 Hz UK 967 94 02-01	SMART 40 E 115 V 1 ph 50/60 Hz UK 967 94 03-01
Dimensions			
Tube diameter	40 mm	48 mm	56 mm
Packaging length	815 mm	800 mm	815 mm
Packaging width	575 mm	560 mm	575 mm
Packaging height	160 mm	160 mm	160 mm
Article gross weight	16,600 g	13,600 g	14,800 g

Showing 6 of 6

ACCESSORIES



TTACHMENTS

ар

ccessory for ternal vibrators